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Course Marker Meeting Date Location Marking Period 

ENL315114 English Literature Thursday, 15 September  15 September  25 November 

HDS315118 Housing and Design Wednesday, 21 September  21 September  25 November 

BHP315116 Psychology Thursday, 22 September  22 September  25 November 

SDI315117 Student Directed Inquiry Tuesday, 25 October  25 October  25 November 

ARA315116 Art Theory and Criticism Wednesday, 26 October  26 October  25 November 

BHS315116 Sociology Thursday, 27 October  27 October  25 November 

MSM315120 Music Composition Friday, 28 October  28 October  25 November 

ENW315114 English Writing Friday, 28 October  28 October  25 November 

CGD315118 Computer Graphics and Design Tuesday, 1 November  1 November  4 November 

DNC315120 Dance Choreography and Performance: Critical Analysis Tuesday, 8 November  8 November  25 November 

MED315117 Media Production Tuesday, 8 November  8 November  11 November 

AGR315117 Agricultural Systems Wednesday, 9 November  9 November  25 November 

TAS315119 First Nations  Friday, 11 November  11 November  25 November 

SDP315120 Theatre Performance (Practical)  TBA  19 October  30 October 

SDD315120 Drama (Practical)  TBA  19 October  30 October 
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ART315117 Art Production NA state-wide 7 November  18 November 

ART315214 Art Studio Practice NA state-wide 7 November  18 November 

DNC315120 Dance Choreography and Performance: 
Choreographic Reflections (solo and group)  

NA state-wide 24 October  1 November 

MSM315120 Music (Practical)  NA state-wide 29 October  6 November 

Oral Language and English Exams 

CHN315114 Chinese 

EAL315120 English as an additional Language and or dialect 

FRN315114 French 

GRM315114 German 

ITN315114 Italian 

JPN315114 Japanese 

NA state-wide 31 October  3 November 

 


